(5) and Six (6), of Block Thirty-Four (34), to the 
Richards Addition in the City of Paducah, Cottle 
County, Texas 

$11,126.97 

02080-00034-00004-

000000 

987 COTTLE COUNTY 
vs. BUSBY, EDWARD J 

All of Lots Numbers One (1), Two (2), Three (3) and 
Four (4) in Block Number One Hundred Thirty Six 
(136) of the Original Town of Paducah, Cottle County, 
Texas 

$6,849.58 

02070-00136-00001-

000000 

989 COTTLE COUNTY 
vs. GERON, GEORGE 

Lot Twenty-Four (24) Block Seventeen (17) of the 
Original Town of Paducah, Cottle County, Texas